Badischer Sportschiitzenverband e.\V.
Liga Luftgewehr 25/26

Setzliste fiir den 7. Durchgang

KKS Ispringen 1

F 99435607
F 10006895
92814104
F 97506500
F 10005006
F 11692471
64992494
89202704
98814918
73111088

Wirz, Sarah
Kerbstat, Helene
Greulich, Yvonne
Jost, Annika

Wagner, Kai Thorsten
Griesser, Ben
Linzner, Carmen
Greulich, Silvan
Wurster, Marco
Griesser, Peter

KKS Oberowisheim 1

F 87005772
10004534
98198703
12615193
10005628
16829918
73197621
73016366
10004533
10006238
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SSV Kronau 3

19435431
10009197
F 83403772
88872417
F 95018970
91334674
F 84698805
F 20458771
F 90897315

-n

Butz, Christian
Bauer, Monik
Goétzl, Fabienne
Stephan, Leon
Tesch, Jo-Ann
Kooss, Yannick
Fesenbeck, Friso
Gobel, Jirgen
Klitsch, Yan
Berger, Lee

Hauer, Emily
Suck, Carmen
Hillenbrand, Ralf
Butz, Benjamin
Gregori, Marisa
Vasilie, Damla
Gotzinger, Norman
Lisske, Alexander
Sand, Jennifer

SSV Spechbach 1

F 90120308
F 57903384
F 99489026
F 80818521
F 73349785
F 86940488
51337074
13857913
11519489
14908320
13134518
17648195
88070593
89469994

SV Elsenz 1

F 18603471
15292225
F 84851430

Hildenbrand, Florian
Hildenbrand, Martin
Mack, Manuel
Schdder, Dirk
Braun, Timo
Schaoder, Stephanie
Wolf, Georg
Rudewig, Elias
MoRner, Nikolai
Stehle, Moritz
Stahl, Tim

Kaiser, Robin
Haffner, Martin
Haffner, Dorothea

Schick, Felix
Schultheis, Ruth
Maurer, Nicole

?
392,67
391,25
390,50
388,00
387,33
387,00
384,33
378,33
378,00
369,50

?

391,17
386,00
384,33
384,00
380,67
374,00
368,30
352,50

0,00

0,00

()

391,00
389,60
387,50
387,17
385,67
385,00
383,33
382,67
378,33

?

390,50
384,83
383,25
378,00
378,00
377,33
370,40
363,80
360,17
359,40
349,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

?

389,33
377,00
376,17
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(67 %)
(75 %)
(50 %)
(67 %)
(67 %)
(100 %)

(50 %)

O]

(67 %)
(50 %)
(33 %)
(50 %)
(67 %)

©
(100 %)

(75 %)
(50 %)
(83 %)

(33 %)
(67 %)
(67 %)

©

(75 %)
(33 %)
(25 %)
(20 %)
(60 %)
(67 %)

©
(33 %)

(17 %)

388
391
387
384
390

389
383
383
375
379

1
388

374

392
390
394
387
388

389
387
387
383
378

391

374

396
391

390
385
381

390
387
387
381
386

390
385
381

389
387

386
381
376
378
374

396
393

389
386
387

394
386
385
388
377

390
391
387

382
377

383
380
375
372
380



F 17493194
F 95900309
96817725
67324930
92362070
55716014
70331575
15330680

SV Mannheim

F 17905902
13858303
18500293
12022584
10006728
F 17705327
94609973
14247527
18947189
12619378
10010535
10011390
14608069
10006846

m m T

SV Walldorf 1

F 13914478
10610781
81995692
99664985
69090020
F 19000070
10006762
61711967
99139610
84668021
13011387

m m M

Bachmann, Natalie
Benz, Johannes
Stuntz, Daniel
Gauderer, Volker
Hockenberger, Michael
Muller, Karlheinz
Benz, Georg

Hahn, Sinja

Rheinau 1
Schranz, Silja
Lapszies, Nina
Domme, Maximilian
Schéfer, Sonja
Caballero, Melissa
Mdiller, Christina
Depner, Sarah
Mdiller, Florian
Zimmermann, Florian
Wolska, Nadia
Knoth, Lisa
Edelmann, Sophie
Domme, Daniel
Betzwieser, Elina Zoe

Vonthron, Cora-Heidi
Sass, Dinah

Mdller, Carmen

Fafl, Alisha

Vogel, Michael Ludwig
Besser, Henrike
Rugner, Klara Sophie
Scherz, Peter
Fellbermeier, Sara
Schleich, Michaela
Schendel, Sarah

TV Epfenbach 1

95275388
83206408
96046772
96218530
99262806
11807530
97193718
14710616

B B s 1 |

Braun, Jens
Weichand, Markus
Emmerich, Robin
Ziegler, Philipp
Maurer, Johannes
Wieland, Jonah
Schmitt, Andreas
Maurer, Anne Sophie

374,75
372,17
366,00
360,50
346,67
344,80
339,50
336,00

?
389,83
383,67
382,00
381,33
373,00
372,67
371,50
358,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

?

393,50
390,00
383,00
380,83
375,00
374,80
374,00
372,25
368,50

0,00

0,00

?
386,50
385,17
384,33
383,17
372,17
371,50
369,00
369,00

4
4
4
3

2
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(25 %)

©

(67 %)
(67 %)
(67 %)
(50 %)

(67 %)

©
(100 %)
(67 %)
(33 %)
(50 %)

(60 %)
(50 %)

(50 %)

©
(100 %)
(50 %)

(67 %)
(17 %)

371
372

361

385
381
385
382
368

380
368

360

392
388
383
386

376

388
375
378
383
373

368
368
366

390
382
380
377
373

396
389
379
379

368

388
387
385
380

366

380
373
366

392
386
380
381

372

393

388
379

374
373

391
385
380
373

372

388
385
384
375

368

388
386
385
364

370
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